
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND

ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SKYFRI ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED

BGBNG1312614000

12

AUG-2023

13-SEP-2023 16:3204-SEP-2023

EcrAug2023

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1500336272

ECR

SEP-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 94583485

Total Members 130

             0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,54,179

Total Refund Advance      1,85,181

             0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

      3,39,360

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0              0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

             0

ABRY benefit remarks
Establishment is not eligible for ABRY benefit as eligible employee count [0] is less than required employee count of five
from base month.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross

UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension

Share
EE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

       23,000
A M ANAND 1,250        1,8001 101604011883 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000
A M ANAND -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,662ABESHAKE
EZHUMALAI

1,250        1,8482 101756583817 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,397ABESHAKE

EZHUMALAI
-

       15,000
            0          598 - -

       22,800ABHISHEK
KUMAR PANDEY

1,250        1,8003 101806114762 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

ABHISHEK
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       54,050
ABILAASH P 1,250        3,4504 100561663599 N.A.

       15,000            0       28,750
ABILAASH P -

       15,000
            0        2,200 - -

       28,935AMIT KUMAR
VIDYARTHI

1,250        1,9335 101543838426 N.A.
       15,000            0       16,105AMIT KUMAR

VIDYARTHI
-

       15,000
            0          683 - -

       12,932
AMIT
RAVINDRA
GHADAGE

867        1,2496 101351041898 N.A.
       10,411            0       10,411

AMIT
RAVINDRA
GHADAGE

-
       10,411

            0          382 - -

       33,580
ANIL NAYAK 1,250        1,9807 101840253519 N.A.

       15,000            0       16,500
ANIL NAYAK -

       15,000
            0          730 - -

     
1,05,751

ARPIT SAXENA 1,250        6,6008 101275726254 N.A.
       15,000            0       55,000ARPIT

SAXENA
-

       15,000
            0        5,350 - -

       30,129
ARUL
DEVASAHAYAM
A

1,250        1,8009 101354927337 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

ARUL
DEVASAHAY
AM A

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       51,798ARULMOZHI
THANGARASU

1,250        3,30610 101238356402 N.A.
       15,000            0       27,552

ARULMOZHI
THANGARAS
U

-
       15,000

            0        2,056 - -

       20,149A
AZHAGURAJAN

1,250        1,80011 101063315599 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000AZHAGURAJA

N A
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       35,136
B RATHEESH 1,250        2,34712 100103489335 N.A.

       15,000            0       19,556
B RATHEESH -

       15,000
            0        1,097 - -

       25,624BANVARI
DHAKER

1,250        1,80013 101201233071 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000BANWARI

DHAKAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,903BAVI SHIVA
KUMAR

605          87114 101204603188 N.A.
        7,258            0        7,258BAVI SHIVA

KUMAR
-

        7,258
            0          266 - -

       22,253
BEDADALA
JAYA PRAKASH
REDDY

1,250        1,80015 101363802971 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

BEDADALA
JAYA
PRAKASH
REDDY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       56,715
BOLLU
GIREESH
KUMAR

1,250        3,62016 101399412411 N.A.
       15,000            0       30,168

BOLLU
GIREESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        2,370 - -

       33,414BOYIDAPU TEJA
PAVAN SANKAR

1,250        2,13717 101206870528 N.A.
       15,000            0       17,806

BOYIDAPU
TEJA PAVAN
SANKAR

-
       15,000

            0          887 - -

       66,668CHAITANYA
SUNIL MANKAR

1,250        3,20018 101100870122 N.A.
       15,000            0       26,667

CHAITANYA
SUNIL
MANKAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,950 - -

       23,000CHANDRAKALA
K R

1,250        1,80019 101447730290 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000CHANDRAKA

LA K R
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       70,791CHANDRASHEK
AR D K

1,250        4,75520 100123060836 N.A.
       15,000            0       39,623CHANDRASH

EKAR D K
-

       15,000
            0        3,505 - -

       32,360CHANDRASHEK
AR PATIDAR

1,250        2,16021 101564450425 N.A.
       15,000            0       18,000

CHANDRASH
EKAR
PATIDAR

-
       15,000

            0          910 - -

       26,896
CHAPPIDI
PAVAN KUMAR
REDDY

1,250        1,80022 101411827373 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

CHAPPIDI
PAVAN
KUMAR
REDDY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

     
1,45,500

CHINMAY
JYOTIRMAY
BISWAS

1,250        9,00023 100125626025 N.A.
       15,000            0       75,000

CHINMAY
JYOTIRMAY
BISWAS

-
       15,000

            0        7,750 - -

       19,620CHITTETI
ROOPESH

1,250        1,80024 101803833959 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000CHITTETI

ROOPESH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,563DADA
KALANDAR

0        1,98025 101921180305 N.A.
       15,000            0       16,500DADA

KALANDAR
-            0             0        1,980 - -

       58,620DHINESIYAPPA
N KUPPUSAMY

1,250        3,74226 101197877285 N.A.
       15,000            0       31,181

DHINESIYAPP
AN
KUPPUSAMY

-
       15,000

            0        2,492 - -

       23,503DODDA ESWAR
REDDY

1,250        1,80027 101715919090 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

DODDA
ESWAR
REDDY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,030DURGYALA
RAVI TEJA

1,175        1,69228 101582730940 N.A.
       14,101            0       14,101DURGYALA

RAVI TEJA
-

       14,101
            0          517 - -

       27,719EDE AJITH SAI
KUMAR

1,250        1,85129 100916228632 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,428EDE AJITH

SAI KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          601 - -

       30,146G GIRISH
KUMAR

1,250        1,98030 101457820615 N.A.
       15,000            0       16,500G GIRISH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          730 - -

     
2,94,772

G.S.
VENKATESH

1,250       18,40031 100148674217 N.A.
       15,000            0     

1,53,334
G S
VENKATESH

-
       15,000

            0       17,150 - -

       20,608GAJULA
MANIKANTA

1,250        1,80032 101838942720 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000GAJULA

MANIKANTA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,222
GALCHAR
VIRALKUMAR
KAMLESHBHAI

1,250        1,80033 101393744139 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

GALCHAR
VIRALKUMAR
KAMLESHBH
AI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       38,211
GOPALARAO 1,250        2,52134 100623362190 N.A.

       15,000            0       21,010
GOPALARAO -

       15,000
            0        1,271 - -

       24,544PRUDHVI RAJA
G

1,250        1,80035 100929145226 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

GOTTUMUKK
ALA
PRUDHVI
RAJU

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,800GUNTUMADUG
U PRASANTH

1,250        1,80036 101471237862 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

GUNTUMADU
GU
PRASANTH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       41,825
GUTAM RAJU 1,250        2,67037 101779199258 N.A.

       15,000            0       22,247
GUTAM RAJU -

       15,000
            0        1,420 - -

       26,474
HARIHARAN M 1,250        1,80038 101236116851 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000HARIHARAN
M

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       23,612HRUSHIKESH
SHAM AHER

1,250        1,80039 101304820636 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000HRUSHIKESH

SHAM AHER
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,534
JANANI N 1,169        1,68440 101980458078 N.A.

       14,032            0       14,032
JANANI N -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       27,500
JANEST PAUL J 1,250        1,80041 100973113303 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000JANEST PAUL
J

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       30,950
JAWAHARLALNE
HRU
VEERAPANDIYA
N

1,250        1,80042 101383318978 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

JAWAHARLAL
NEHRU
VEERAPANDI
YAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       30,020
JOBIN B G 1,250        1,91643 101892961146 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,968
JOBIN B G -

       15,000
            0          666 - -

       28,007K KARTHICK
BALAJI

1,250        1,87144 101329493068 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,588K KARTHICK

BALAJI
-

       15,000
            0          621 - -

       31,900K SANTHOSH
KUMAR GOUD

1,250        2,13145 101188401205 N.A.
       15,000            0       17,755

K SANTHOSH
KUMAR
GOUD

-
       15,000

            0          881 - -

       22,800
KAMLENDRA
SINGH
KUSHWAHA

1,250        1,80046 101898299536 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

KAMLENDRA
SINGH
KUSHWAHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       98,685KANDULA
ABHISHEK

1,250        6,24047 101081802216 N.A.
       15,000            0       52,000KANDULA

ABHISHEK
-

       15,000
            0        4,990 - -

       39,331KATAKAM
SRINIVASU

1,250        2,52148 101198210289 N.A.
       15,000            0       21,010KATAKAM

SRINIVASU
-

       15,000
            0        1,271 - -

       43,899KATROTH
SUMAN

1,250        2,80249 101069020598 N.A.
       15,000            0       23,351KATROTH

SUMAN
-

       15,000
            0        1,552 - -

       39,146KIRAN SITARAM
RANAMALE

1,250        2,52150 101668078912 N.A.
       15,000            0       21,010

KIRAN
SITARAM
RANAMALE

-
       15,000

            0        1,271 - -

       42,721KOSARI
RAKESH

1,250        2,52151 100786510250 N.A.
       15,000            0       21,010KOSARI

RAKESH
-

       15,000
            0        1,271 - -

       14,768
LAKSHMANAN S 846        1,21952 100661842294 N.A.

       10,161            0       10,161LAKSHMANA
N S

-
       10,161

            0          373 - -

       23,873LOGISA GOWRI
SANKAR

1,250        1,80053 100591649597 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

LOGISA
GOWRI
SANKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,800MADAN KUMAR
JAYARAM

1,250        1,80054 101454045110 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

MADAN
KUMAR
JAYARAM

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,054
MADHURI M 1,250        1,80055 101234986787 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000
MADHURI M -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,000
MAHADEVA 1,250        1,80056 101167474473 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000
MAHADEVA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,406MAHENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,80057 100701281166 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000MAHENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       49,636
MAHESH 1,250        3,13658 100214275376 N.A.

       15,000            0       26,136
MAHESH -

       15,000
            0        1,886 - -

       39,721MANCHALA SAI
SURESH REDDY

1,250        2,52159 100992579507 N.A.
       15,000            0       21,010MANCHALA

SAI SURESH
-

       15,000
            0        1,271 - -

4 / 9BGBNG1312614000 / AUG-2023 / 13-SEP-2023 16:32

admin
Highlight

admin
Highlight

admin
Highlight

admin
Highlight

admin
Highlight

admin
Highlight

admin
Highlight



EPSGross

UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension

Share
EE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

REDDY

       48,200
MANIKANDAN 1,250        3,00060 101088016530 N.A.

       15,000            0       25,000MANIKANDA
N

-
       15,000

            0        1,750 - -

       29,188MANOJ KUMAR
M

1,250        2,10061 101674999679 N.A.
       15,000            0       17,500MANOJ

KUMAR M
-

       15,000
            0          850 - -

       29,191RAJAPPA
MARIKUNTI

1,250        1,95062 101335314435 N.A.
       15,000            0       16,247MARAKUNTI

RAJAPPA
-

       15,000
            0          700 - -

       29,567MARIA ANTONY
JOHN BOSCO

1,250        1,97563 101568466122 N.A.
       15,000            0       16,457

MARIA
ANTONY
JOHN BOSCO

-
       15,000

            0          725 - -

       93,745
HEMANTH M S 1,250        6,00064 100701462594 N.A.

       15,000            0       50,000
MARULAPPA
SHIVARAJU
HEMANTH

-
       15,000

            0        4,750 - -

       51,131MAYANK
FAGWAR

1,250        3,26465 100701361151 N.A.
       15,000            0       27,198MAYANK

FAGWAR
-

       15,000
            0        2,014 - -

     
1,85,868

MEDISHETTY
NAVEEN
KUMAR

1,250        9,35066 101336929814 N.A.
       15,000            0       77,917

MEDISHETTY
NAVEEN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        8,100 - -

       43,074
MEDISHETTY
THARUN
KUMAR

0        2,76067 101896302815 N.A.
       15,000            0       23,000

MEDISHETTY
THARUN
KUMAR

-            0             0        2,760 - -

       24,492METTU
HANMANDLU

1,250        1,80068 100764016359 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000METTU

HANMANDLU
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       37,604MUDIGONDA
RAGHAVENDER

1,250        2,52169 100701447354 N.A.
       15,000            0       21,010

MUDIGONDA
RAGHAVEND
ER

-
       15,000

            0        1,271 - -

       27,000MUMMADI
SURESH

1,250        1,80070 100548739679 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000MUMMADI

SURESH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,615
MUTHUMANI R 1,250        1,91171 101492718154 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,927MUTHUMANI
R

-
       15,000

            0          661 - -

       16,276N R
SOMASHEKAR

709        1,02272 100680883176 N.A.
        8,516            0        8,516

N R
SOMASHEKA
R

-
        8,516

            0          313 - -

       29,000NAGAMALLI
GURUMURTHY

1,250        1,80073 101622610839 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

NAGAMALLI
GURUMURTH
Y

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       44,951
NARENDRAPRA
SATH
RAVICHANDRA
N

1,250        2,86974 101244814747 N.A.
       15,000            0       23,910

NARENDRAP
RASATH
RAVICHANDR
AN

-
       15,000

            0        1,619 - -

       31,000NAVEEN
KUMAR D K

1,250        1,80075 101390333081 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000NAVEEN

KUMAR D K
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,736
NAVEEN M V 1,250        1,80076 101782197564 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000
NAVEEN M V -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,156NILESH
DHAKAD

1,250        1,80077 101758933375 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000NILESH

DHAKAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,600P
SAHADEVAIAH

1,250        1,80078 101838942712 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

P
SAHADEVAIA
H

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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        3,807PALPANDIAN
KALIMUTHU

161          23279 100559241344 N.A.
        1,936            0        1,936PALPANDIAN

KALIMUTHU
-

        1,936
            0           71 - -

       36,621
PANKAJ
SURYAKANT
PATIL

1,250        2,35980 101836883181 N.A.
       15,000            0       19,655

PANKAJ
SURYAKANT
PATIL

-
       15,000

            0        1,109 - -

       22,895
PARMESHWAR
KHANDU
LOHKARE

1,167        1,68181 101136621277 N.A.
       14,009            0       14,009

PARMESHWA
R KHANDU
LOHKARE

-
       14,009

            0          514 - -

       33,958
PARUCHURI
NVS RAMA
KRISHNA VARA
PRASAD

1,250        2,26882 101470067983 N.A.
       15,000            0       18,900

PARUCHURI
NVS RAMA
KRISHNA
VARA
PRASAD

-
       15,000

            0        1,018 - -

       22,000PONNADA
RAJESH

1,250        1,80083 101693164047 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000PONNADA

RAJESH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       37,213
PONPANDIAN R 1,250        2,34984 100828692908 N.A.

       15,000            0       19,578PONPANDIAN
R

-
       15,000

            0        1,099 - -

       19,194
PRAKASH R 1,250        1,80085 100701449000 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000
PRAKASH R -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       39,856PRAMOD
KUMAR K R

1,250        2,54486 101269577039 N.A.
       15,000            0       21,200PRAMOD

KUMAR K R
-

       15,000
            0        1,294 - -

       13,075
PRASANNA
LAXMAN
KADLAG

867        1,24987 101352519937 N.A.
       10,411            0       10,411

PRASANNA
LAXMAN
KADLAG

-
       10,411

            0          382 - -

       35,560
PRASHANT
ASHOK
GODASE

1,250        2,37588 101258065771 N.A.
       15,000            0       19,792

PRASHANT
ASHOK
GODASE

-
       15,000

            0        1,125 - -

       40,608PRAVEEN
KUMAR

1,250        2,59289 100556793167 N.A.
       15,000            0       21,600

PRAVEENKU
MAR
JAYARAMAN

-
       15,000

            0        1,342 - -

       36,771PRAVEENKUMA
R MUNUSAMY

1,250        2,52190 101270218523 N.A.
       15,000            0       21,010

PRAVEENKU
MAR
MUNUSAMY

-
       15,000

            0        1,271 - -

       53,768PUNITH KUMAR
B I

1,250        3,43291 100906476352 N.A.
       15,000            0       28,600PUNITH

KUMAR B I
-

       15,000
            0        2,182 - -

       31,569RAJENDRA
SINGH PARIHAR

1,250        2,10992 101126077303 N.A.
       15,000            0       17,571

RAJENDRA
SINGH
PARIHAR

-
       15,000

            0          859 - -

       25,000
RAJKUMAR
SUKHDEO
GAVADE

1,250        1,80093 101406870017 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

RAJKUMAR
SUKHDEO
GAVADE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       36,771
RAMA RAJAN M 1,250        2,52194 101630025575 N.A.

       15,000            0       21,010RAMA RAJAN
M

-
       15,000

            0        1,271 - -

       72,486
RAMESH I 1,250        4,75495 100907988246 N.A.

       15,000            0       39,620
RAMESH I -

       15,000
            0        3,504 - -

       22,815
RANGANATH S 1,250        1,80096 100701745886 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000RANGANATH
A S

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       42,221
RATHEESH
MARUDAMUTH
U

1,250        2,52197 101587970312 N.A.
       15,000            0       21,010

RATHEESH
MARUDAMUT
HU

-
       15,000

            0        1,271 - -
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       27,500
REDDYPALLI
MANOJKUMAR
REDDY

1,250        1,80098 100922726874 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

REDDYPALLI
MANOJKUMA
R REDDY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,721RIKKA
VEERABABU

1,250        1,80099 101063262948 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000RIKKA

VEERABABU
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

     
1,56,467

S BALAJI 1,250        9,987100 100054245110 N.A.
       15,000            0       83,227

S BALAJI -
       15,000

            0        8,737 - -

       26,950SAHIL KUMAR
SAHU

1,250        1,800101 101539094409 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

SAHIL
KUMAR
SAHU

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,670SANDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,915102 101776995282 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,957SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          665 - -

       28,000SANDIP KUMAR
TRIPATHY

1,250        1,800103 101427394301 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

SANDIP
KUMAR
TRIPATHY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       40,326SANJAY KUMAR
DHAKAD

1,250        2,574104 100769414306 N.A.
       15,000            0       21,450

SANJAY
KUMAR
DHAKAD

-
       15,000

            0        1,324 - -

        7,548SANTOSH SEVU
CHAVHAN

363          523105 101830611199 N.A.
        4,355            0        4,355

SANTOSH
SEVU
CHAVHAN

-
        4,355

            0          160 - -

       44,462SATHEESHKUM
AR M

1,250        2,838106 101278543296 N.A.
       15,000            0       23,650SATHEESHK

UMAR M
-

       15,000
            0        1,588 - -

       18,736SINDA
PHILOMIN M B

1,250        1,800107 101905713898 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

SINDA
PHILOMIN M
B

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,000
SONU KUMAR 1,250        1,800108 100927108228 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000SONU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       40,721
SOURAV
RANJAN
MISHRA

1,250        2,521109 101198651954 N.A.
       15,000            0       21,010

SOURAV
RANJAN
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0        1,271 - -

       29,192
SREEJITH P R 0        2,100110 101969486375 N.A.

       15,000            0       17,500
SREEJITH P R -            0             0        2,100 - -

       37,759
SRINIVASARAG
AVAN
RATHINASAMY

1,250        2,521111 101202700844 N.A.
       15,000            0       21,010

SRINIVASAR
AGAVAN
RATHINASAM
Y

-
       15,000

            0        1,271 - -

       31,950
SUKESH KUMAR 1,250        1,800112 101280819502 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000SUKESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,064
SUNDAR M 1,250        1,800113 101407564890 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000
SUNDAR M -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,000
SURESH 1,250        1,800114 100761843875 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000
SURESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,950SYED
MUBASHAR S M

1,250        1,800115 100386890811 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

SYED
MUBASHAR S
M

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,952TEKUPUDI
AKHIL KUMAR

1,250        1,800116 101500985520 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

TEKUPUDI
AKHIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,700
THAMARAI
MANIKANDAN
MUNIYASAMY

1,250        1,800117 101495948216 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

THAMARAI
MANIKANDA
N

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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MUNIYASAM
Y

     
1,24,844

TRINATH
CHOWDARY K

1,250        7,924118 100393630668 N.A.
       15,000            0       66,031

TRINATH
CHOWDARY
K

-
       15,000

            0        6,674 - -

       30,185
TUKARAM
BABURAO
KESHWE

1,250        2,016119 101089364438 N.A.
       15,000            0       16,800

TUKARAM
BABURAO
KESHWE

-
       15,000

            0          766 - -

     
1,16,567

UGGUMUDI
VENKU REDDY

1,250        7,600120 101183019868 N.A.
       15,000            0       63,333

UGGUMUDI
VENKU
REDDY

-
       15,000

            0        6,350 - -

       19,419
UMAKANT
NAVNARAYAN
BORADE

1,250        1,800121 101380726568 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

UMAKANT
NAVNARAYA
N BORADE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,155VADLA SAI
KIRAN KUMAR

1,250        1,947122 101073530323 N.A.
       15,000            0       16,227

VADLA SAI
KIRAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          697 - -

       19,792
VARADARAJU G 1,250        1,800123 100920191082 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000VARADARAJU
G

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       75,670
VENKATESH .S 1,250        4,830124 100701734315 N.A.

       15,000            0       40,250VENKATESH .
S

-
       15,000

            0        3,580 - -

       20,842VENKATESH H
C

1,250        1,800125 101252625057 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000VENKATESH

H C
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       46,060
VENKATESH R 1,250        2,940126 100701636192 N.A.

       15,000            0       24,500VENKATESH
R

-
       15,000

            0        1,690 - -

       25,605
VISHNU DASARI 1,250        1,800127 101559409454 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000VISHNU
DASARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,470
VISHWANATH 1,250        1,800128 101588210636 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000VISHWANAT
H

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       34,137
VYSAKH P 1,250        2,280129 101271912987 N.A.

       15,000            0       19,000
VYSAKH P -

       15,000
            0        1,030 - -

       41,527
YUVARAJ B 1,250        2,640130 100926200368 N.A.

       15,000            0       22,000
YUVARAJ B -

       15,000
            0        1,390 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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